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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Administrative Assistant -

Elementary

School Office Assistant
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Library Media Clerk
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant
Teacher K-6

Teacher Assistant
Office Assistant Bilingual
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

Adams Elementary

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

Adams Elementary

Total Wages

$117,406
$102,211
$101,880
$101,341
$98,097
$93,561
$93,384
$89,901
$89,846
$87,474
$84,585
$80,716
$72,236
$65,590
$59,455
$56,667
$49,284

$40,746
$39,174
$33,785
$26,897
$25,227
$13,267
$13,070
$11,815
$9,098
$9,010
$6,852
$3,841
$3,003



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary
Adams Elementary

Adams Elementary

$1,485
$1,485
$971
$661
$302



