	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$117,406
2.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$102,211
3.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$101,880
4.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$101,341
5.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$98,097
6.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$93,561
7.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$93,384
8.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$89,901
9.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$89,846
10.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$87,474
11.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$84,585
12.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$80,716
13.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$72,236
14.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$65,590
15.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$59,455
16.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$56,667
17.	School Administrative Assistant - Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$49,284
18.	School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$40,746
19.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$39,174
20.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$33,785
21.	Library Media Clerk		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$26,897
22.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$25,227
23.	Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$13,267
24.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$13,070
25.	Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$11,815
26.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$9,098
27.	Teacher Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$9,010
28.	Office Assistant Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$6,852
29.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$3,841
30.	Noon Supervisor		Newport-Mesa Unified	Adams Elementary	\$3,003

31.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unifie	d Adams Elementary	\$1,485
32.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unifie	d Adams Elementary	\$1,485
33.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unifie	d Adams Elementary	\$971
34.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unifie	d Adams Elementary	\$661
35.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unifie	d Adams Elementary	\$302